Osage County R-lll Schools 08/14/18
P.O. Box 37
Westphalia Missouri 65085-0037
Phone (573) 455-2375 Fax (753) 455-9884
Game Schedule
Volleyball
2018-2019

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 08/24/18 Blue and Gold Scrimmage 9th/JV/Varsity Home 6:00 pm
Mon 08/27/18 Hickman High School 9th/JV/Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Tue 08/28/18 Eugene High School Varsity/JV Home 6:00 pm
Tue 09/04/18 Linn High School 9th/JV/Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Thu 09/06/18 Hermann High School 9th/JV/Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Sat 09/08/18 Hickman Volleyball Tournament Varsity Away 8:00 am
Mon 09/10/18 Southern Boone High School 9th/JV/Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Tue 09/11/18 Eugene High School JV/Varsity Away 6:00 pm
Thu 09/13/18 Owensville High School 9th/JV/Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Sat 09/15/18 Helias Freshman Tournament 9th Grade Away 8:30 am
Sat 09/15/18 Capital City JV Tournament Jr. Varsity Away 8:30 am
Mon 09/17/18 Rock Bridge High School 9th/JV/Varsity Away 6:00 pm
Tue 09/18/18 Helias High School 9th/JV/Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Thu 09/20/18 Jefferson City High School 9th/JV/Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Sat 09/22/18 Union Freshman Tournament 9th Grade Away 8:30 am
Thu 09/27/18 Blair Oaks High School 9th/JV/Varsity Away 5:30 pm
Sat 09/29/18 Waynesville JV Tournament Jr. Varsity Away 8:30 am
Mon 10/01/18 9th tri meet Versailles @ B.O. Away TBA

Tue 10/02/18 School of the Osage 9th/JV/Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Thu 10/04/18 Battle High School (Senior Night)  9th/JV/Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Sat 10/06/18 Lebanon Volleyball Tournament Varsity/JV Away 8:30 am
Tue 10/09/18 California High School 9th/JV/Varsity Away 5:30 pm
Thu 10/11/18 Russellville High School Varsity/JV Away 6:00 pm
Sat 10/13/18 Grain Valley Spikefest Varsity Away 8:00 am
Sat 10/13/18 Waynesville Freshman 9th Grade Away 9:00 am

Tournament
Mon 10/15/18 New Haven High School 9th/JV/Varsity Away 5:00 pm
10/22/18--10/23/18  Districts Varsity Away TBA
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